T4
T4
T4

T8
T8
T8
T8
T12
T12
T14
T14
T16
T16
T16
T16
T20
T20
T20
T20
T24
T24
T24
T27
T27
29
30
31
32
33
34

Zoerhoff, Michael
Kinsey, Jay
Anderson, Charles
Dowling, Chris
Grover, Rick
Rodewald, Eric
Hodges, Charles
Anderson, John
Boone, Larry
DeHaan, Tom
Moore, Terry
Keller, Steve
VandenBosch, Kurt
MacKenzie, Brian
Wesseldyk, Ed
Hoogewind, Mark
Leestma, Jeff
McGannon, Jim
Pollock, Robert
Faber, James
KOHN, MIKE
Krupiczewicz, Ed
Puplis, Joe
Basinski, Steve
Borowiak, Scott
Rietema, Dan
Jakubowski, Jim
Miller, Jeff

Kragt, Bob

Stone, Adrian
Sprague, Trent
Donnell, Doug
Ignasiak, Terry
Gebhart, Pete

-3

Even
+2
+2
+2
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+13
+15
+16
+17
+21

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

+10
+10
+11
+13
+15
+16
+17
+21

69
70
72
74
74
74
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
83
85
87
88
89
93

69
70
72
74
74
74
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
83
85
87
88
89
93



